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SEATREST
Teak

RECYCLED TEAK
BRUSHED
T29

FRAME
Teak

RECYCLED TEAK
BRUSHED
F29

USA:

ROW:

ALL MAMAGREEN teak 
furniture is treated 
with a “teak shield” 
protective layer
Teak furniture is 
untreated

ASSEMBLY MANUAL AND TOOLS PROVIDED.
UNPACKING AND ASSEMBLY WILL REQUIRE A MINIMUM
OF 2 PEOPLE.

ASSEMBLY MANUAL AND TOOLS PROVIDED.
UNPACKING AND ASSEMBLY WILL REQUIRE A MINIMUM
OF 2 PEOPLE.

BIG DADDY BENCH 180

71”
17”
17.5”

41 kg
45 kg

L
W
H

180 cm
43 cm
45 cm

NW
GW
VOL
PU

90 lb
99 lb
0.27 m3

1 / box

BD001

BIG DADDY BENCH 220

86.5”
17”
17.5”

52 kg
56 kg

L
W
H

220 cm
43 cm
45 cm

NW
GW
VOL
PU

115 lb
123 lb
0.33 m3

1 / box

BD002
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